9.30

10.00

11.30

12.45

14.45

15.45

16.00

Bio4dEnergy
Winter Researchers’ Meeting 2024

26 November, 9.30-16.00
Scandic, Skelleftea

Preliminary program

Fika and mingling
Research theme: Systems Analysis and Bioeconomy
Lunch

Innovation in the biorefinery environment
Testbeds for upscaling
Biolnnovation

PhD students in the spotlight
Short presentations from Bio4Energys doctoral students
Outlook at our courses

Closing remarks and information from the managers

Meeting ends, time for side-meeting

PhD students in the spotlight

All attending PhD students are invited to give
short presentations about your research
(ca 5-10 minutes per person — details will follow)

PhD students at all levels and from all platforms
are welcome to present.

Register for this opportunity through the meeting
registration link.




