## Bio4Energy Winter Researchers' Meeting 2024

26 November, 9.30-16.00 Scandic, Skellefteå

## **Preliminary program**

9.30	Fika and mingling
10.00	Research theme: Systems Analysis and Bioeconomy
11.30	Lunch
12.45	Innovation in the biorefinery environment Testbeds for upscaling BioInnovation
14.45	PhD students in the spotlight Short presentations from Bio4Energys doctoral students Outlook at our courses
15.45	Closing remarks and information from the managers
16.00	Meeting ends, time for side-meeting

## PhD students in the spotlight

All attending PhD students are invited to give short presentations about your research (ca 5-10 minutes per person – details will follow)

PhD students at all levels and from all platforms are welcome to present.

Register for this opportunity through the meeting registration link.

